Modular Calibration System
MCS200 Modular  Calibration System
Many applications
MCS200 Workstation offers a solution
for a large variety of applications, such
as calibration of pressure, temperature
and electrical signals; electrical tests
and measurements; maintenance

PM100m EXT100m 0 to 100 mbar 0.001 0.015% FS + 0.0125% RDG 0.025% FS + 0.025% RDG
0 to 40 iwc 0.001
±40 kPa 0.001
PM400mC EXT400mC ±400 mbar 0.01 0.01% FS + 0.0125% RDG 0.02% FS + 0.025% RDG
±160 iwc 0.001
±100 kPa 0.001
PM1C EXT1C ±1 bar 0.00001 0.007% FS + 0.0125% RDG 0.015% FS + 0.025% RDG
–14.5 to 15 psi 0.0001
–100 to 200 kPa 0.001
PM2C EXT2C –1 to 2 bar 0.00001 0.005% FS + 0.01% RDG 0.01% FS + 0.025% RDG
–14.5 to 30 psi 0.0001
–100 to 600 kPa 0.01
PM6C EXT6C –1 to 6 bar 0.0001 0.005% FS + 0.01% RDG 0.01% FS + 0.025% RDG
–14.5 to 90 psi 0.001
–100 to 2000 kPa 0.01
PM20C EXT20C –1 to 20 bar 0.0001 0.005% FS + 0.01% RDG 0.01% FS + 0.025% RDG
–14.5 to 300 psi 0.001
0 to 6000 kPa 0.1
PM60 EXT60 0 to 60 bar 0.001 0.005% FS + 0.0125% RDG 0.01% FS + 0.025% RDG
0 to 900 psi 0.01
0 to 10 MPa 0.0001
PM100 EXT100 0 to 100 bar 0.001 0.005% FS + 0.0125% RDG 0.01% FS + 0.025% RDG
0 to 1500 psi 0.01
0 to 16 MPa 0.0001
PM160 EXT160 0 to 160 bar 0.001 0.005% FS + 0.0125% RDG 0.01% FS + 0.025% RDG
0 to 2400 psi 0.01
0 to 25 MPa 0.001
PM250 EXT250 0 to 250 bar 0.01 0.007% FS + 0.0125% RDG 0.015% FS + 0.025% RDG
0 to 3700 psi 0.1
0 to 60 MPa 0.001
PM600 EXT600 0 to 600 bar 0.01 0.007% FS + 0.01% RDG 0.015% FS + 0.025% RDG
0 to 9000 psi 0.1
0 to 100 MPa 0.001
– EXT1000 0 to 1000 bar 0.01 0.007% FS + 0.01% RDG 0.015% FS + 0.025% RDG
0 to 15 000 psi 0.1
Temperature coefficient � ±0.001 % Rdg/°C outside 15 … 35°C (59 … 95 °F)
PM10mD / EXT10mD < ±0.002 % Span/°C outside 15 … 35°C (59 … 95°F)
1)  Every internal/external pressure module’s range may be displayed also in absolute pressure if the Barometric Module (B) is installed